
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

Day & Time

Tour Summary

Planet-friendly Meals

Fridays (17 March onwards)
Saturdays, Sundays &
public holidays only
9:00am – 10:30am

Location
Ah Meng Restaurant (Terrace)
at Singapore Zoo

Animal Appearance
9:30am – 10:00am

Tour Price
Please email us for pricing
Guests attending Breakfast in
the Wild will need a separate
admission ticket to Singapore Zoo
Email: resv@thetraveller.sg--
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As part of making good choices to protect wildlife and 
our planet, our kitchen uses only sustainably-sourced 
palm oil and we serve Owa Coffee, which uses beans 
grown in a wildlife-friendly manner in Indonesia. The 
menu also doesn’t feature beef because of its
disproportionately high environmental impact.

Meet Our Wildlife Ambassadors
Enjoy photo opportunities and interact with our 
animal ambassadors such as the Tamandua,
Coatimundi, Macaw and Orangutans* in this
iconic dining experience.

*Appearance subject to weather and animal conditions

For booking enquires email us on

resv@thetraveller.sg

FIT Bookings
Jyoti (India)
jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Group Bookings MICE

Manoj (Pakistan & Bangladesh)
manoj@thetraveller.sg

Gina (Philippines)
gina@thetraveller.sg

Tony (Other Markets)
tony@thetraveller.sg

Graman (India, Sri Lanka & Bangladesh)
graman@thetraveller.sg

Audrey (Philippines)
audrey@thetraveller.sg

Mary (Other Markets)
mary@thetraveller.sg

Quennie (Other Markets)
quennie@thetraveller.sg

Quennie (All Markets)
quennie@thetraveller.sg
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We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100090789803429
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/the-traveller-dmc_singapore-early-migrants-stories-and-snacks-activity-7041063159910076416-qpyF?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_ios

